Parker Hannifin Corporation
Low Speed High Torque Brake Motors
HY13-1553-001/NA,EU
Hydraulics
C128
1509.p65,gel,gm
A Mechanical Brake Motor for Tough
Applications

C132
1509.p65,gel,gm
Ordering Information / Bestellschlüssel
System de Commande / Imformacion para pedidos
 Code Mounting Avail.
A Wheel Mt. w/Brake U
Lever @ 105o
B Wheel Mt. w/Brake Lever @ 165o U
C Wheel Mt. w/Brake Lever @ 195o U
D Wheel Mt. w/Brake Lever @ 255o U
E Wheel Mt. w/Brake Lever @ 285o U
F Wheel Mt. w/Brake Lever @ 345o U
G Wheel Mt. w/Brake Lever @   15o U
H Wheel Mt. w/Brake Lever @   75o U
DF
Series
XXXX X S
US
US
US
US
NA
US
US
US
US
S
Avail.
7/8-14 SAE
Ports
DF Series
Displacement
Schluckvolumen
Cylindrée
Desplazamiento
Mounting
Gehäuse
Carter
Montaje
Ports
Anschluß
Plan de raccordement
Lumbreras
Code
cm3/U / cm3/rev
 Code cm3/tr / cm3/giro
  0080 4.9 /  81
  0100 6.1 / 100
  0130 7.8 / 128
  0140 8.6 / 141
  0170 10.3 / 169
  0195 12.0 / 195
  0240 14.5 / 237
  0280 17.1 / 280
  0360 22.2 / 364
  0405 24.7 / 405
  0475 29.1 / 477
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Low Speed High Torque Brake Motors
HY13-1553-001/NA,EU
Hydraulics
C133
1509.p65,gel,gm
C
 Code Drum Type Avail.
A 4 Bolt
B 5 Bolt
 Code    Front Port Rotation Avail.
     0 Standard